10-4-2004

Azad store’s A/c credit..............
Particulars    Current A/c

Cash paid in to A/c. 225 10,000

Cheque –
(Ten thousand only) 10,000

K.B.Shah

Cashier / Receiver

(7)
Bank of Baroda, Sabarmati

Dt. 11-4-2004

Pay to Sales India or Bearer
Rs. one lac thirty four thousand two hundred sixty only

Rs. 1,34,260
A/c No. 225

owner of Azad stores
K.P. Shah

(Cheque sent to Sales India for full settlement)

P.T.O.

(8)
Azad Stores, Sabarmati

Dt. 15-4-2004

Voucher No. 11
Account - Wages
Amount - Rs. 230/- (Rupee Two hundred thirty)
Particulars - Received wages for supplying T.V.

[...]

10-4-2004

Azad store’s A/c credit..............
Particulars    Current A/c

Cash paid in to A/c. 225 10,000

Cheque –
(Ten thousand only) 10,000

K.B.Shah

Cashier / Receiver

(7)
Bank of Baroda, Sabarmati

Dt. 11-4-2004

Pay to Sales India or Bearer
Rs. one lac thirty four thousand two hundred sixty only

Rs. 1,34,260
A/c No. 225

owner of Azad stores
K.P. Shah

(Cheque sent to Sales India for full settlement)

P.T.O.

(8)
Azad Stores, Sabarmati

Dt. 15-4-2004

Voucher No. 11
Account - Wages
Amount - Rs. 230/- (Rupee Two hundred thirty)
Particulars - Received wages for supplying T.V.